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Summer 2023 Study Camps: Overview  

  

Secondary 

Each week our Secondary summer study camp focusses on a different academic topic, through engaging 
materials written specifically for international students. Our aim is to provide a positive and inclusive 
environment where children are free to express themselves and ask questions and engage in collaborative 
tasks to develop their language skills. Lessons relate to cultural topics, innovation, and technology, 21st 
century skills and personal development. Learners will explore age appropriate, relevant topics and tasks 
that will relate both to their personal and academic lives. They will gain general knowledge, develop the 
skills helping them to become confident speakers and writers through individual, collaborative, creative and 
contextualised tasks. 

Secondary Camps run Monday to Friday, 9.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.   

Date Age/Level Camp Name Themes 

Monday 29 May  
–  

Friday 2 June 

13 – 16 
years 

Let’s Present: A 
presentation skills 

course 

Famous speeches, data and 
visuals, current affairs, 

informative skills 

Monday 5 June  
–  

Friday 9 June 

 
13 – 16 
years 

The Write Time: Essay 
Writing 

Introductions, conclusions, 
thesis statements, counter 

arguments, paragraphs 

Monday 12 June  
–  

Friday 16 June 

 
13 – 16 
years 

Persuade Me: Debating 
and Presentation Skills 

Persuasive language, spoken 
delivery, building an argument, 

debating 

Monday 19 June  
–  

Friday 23 June 

 
13 – 16 
years 

Move into Writing 
Success 

Digital literacy, visual texts, non-
fiction texts, note taking skills, 

 
Monday 26 June  

–  
Friday 30 June  

(4-day camp due to 
Public Holiday on 
Thursday 29 June) 

 

 
 

 
13 – 16 
years 

Reach For The Sky 
Inference questions, sharing 

opinions, writing persuasively, 
ambitions 

Monday 3 July  
–  

Friday 7 July 

 
13 – 16 
years 

A Common Language 
Understanding main ideas, for 

and against, varieties of English, 
essays 



www.britishcouncil.sg 

Monday 10 July  
–  

Friday 14 July 

 
13 – 16 
years 

Animals Around Us 
Agreeing and disagreeing, note 
taking skills, debates, research, 

instructions 

Monday 17 July  
–  

Friday 21 July 

 
13 – 16 
years 

Who Did It? 
Script writing, biographies, 

crime vocabulary, unusual laws, 
news reports 

Monday 24 July  
–  

Friday 28 July 

 
13 – 16 
years 

The Moral of the Story 
Morals, story sequencing, 
fables, narrative writing, 

storytelling 

Monday 31 July  
–  

Friday 4 August 

 
13 – 16 
years 

Superheroes 
Biographies, interviews, fact or 
opinion, signposting language, 

articles 

 
Monday 7 August  

–  
Friday 11 August  

(4-day camp due to 
Public Holiday on 

Wednesday 9 August) 
 

 
 
 

13 – 16 
years 

Role Models 
Agreeing and disagreeing, 
debates, interview writing, 

heroes 

Monday 14 August  
–  

Friday 18 August 

 
13 – 16 
years 

High-tech, Low-tech 
Essay writing, healthy internet 
use, presentation skills, low-

carbon living 

Monday 21 August  
–  

Friday 25 August 

 
13 – 16 
years 

Making Headlines 
Hoaxes, fake news, opinion 

essays, news reports, sharing 
opinions 

 


